Kuopion
Rauhalahti

Rojjaas-Veljmiehet

Joukkuekilpailu

Keilailuliitto
Bowling
kevat2021

1 Veljmiehet

Helge
Jouni
Juha
Timo
Raimo
Jari
Ossi

2 Rojjaas

Pekka
Olavi
Erkki
Pentti
Keijo
Rauno
Hannu

Taulukko1

(OSA

7 X

9169

Kolehmainen
Rautiainen
Heiskanen
Hartikainen
Tossavainen
Holopainen
Inola

8755

Hein
Kuusisto
Heikkonen
Peiponen
Kekalainen
Airas
Merilainen

1),

6 sarjaa

218.31
1420 114
1367 180
1358 198
1307 180
1245 150
1237 174
1235 156

208.45
1374 132
1343 126
1287 186
1235 216
1203 222
1192 234
1121 180
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